
From: Terry Labinski labit@wawmsd.org
Subject: This Betz map may print better

Date: August 31, 2016 at 8:36 PM
To: Terry Labinski tlabinski@hotmail.com, Mike Mulrooney arrowheadcc@gmail.com, Randy Bucheger

bucheger@elmbrookschools.org, Terri Gilles tagilles@gbaps.org, C j Michaud cj.michaud@muskegonorway.org, Terry Krall
krallmte@frontier.com, adam.plaskowy@nicolet.us, Keith Olsen olsenk@westosha.k12.wi.us, cralau@easttroy.k12.wi.us,
richard.raney@muskegonorway.org, warhawkscrosscountry@gmail.com, Joe Costa costa@muhs.edu, Kramsky, Elliot
kramskye@wawm.k12.wi.us, rknutson@waukesha.k12.wi.us, stovaljl@milwaukee.k12.wi.us, track@pttiming.com,
jamin@pttiming.com, Sean Pttiming sean@pttiming.com, sohjoes2@yahoo.com, rlicht@whitnall.com, thullmatt@hotmail.com,
Michael Rajsich RajsichMS15@uww.edu, matt.dollins@yahoo.com, gwonderem@wi.rr.com, bhenriksen@sasd.net,
bsparks@whitnall.com, Micah Hernandez HernandezM@wawmsd.org, Elliot Kramsky kramskye@wawmsd.org,
birren03@gmail.com, coachsanborn@sbcglobal.net, jbertsch@wbsd-schools.org, Michael Daniels
michael.daniels@slingerschools.org, Adam Piaskowy adam.piaskowy@nicolet.us
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